
Estecup 2014

Juniorit
6.4. 3.5. 7.6. 4.7. 28.9. YHT:

I Jonna Varonen 10 + 10 10 + 8 38

II Erika Rauma 6 + 1 8 1 10 + 1 27

III Elisa Alakärppä 10 6 + 1 1 6 24

4 Alisa Palokangas 1 10 2 1 + 8 22

5 Noora Lakkapää 1 + 10 10 21

6 Roosa Toivanen 1 + 1 4 + 8 1 + 1 16

7 Rosa-Maria Kenttälä 8 1 + 3 1 12

8 Nelle Salonen 8 + 1 1 + 1 11

9 Oona Palokangas 2 + 6 8

10 Susanne Rauma 2 1 1 2 + 1 7

11 Mirelle Autio 2 1 2 5

12 Jutta Wiens 2 1 3

13 Janika Harri 2 2

Laura Yrjänheikki 2 2

Miia Hohtari 1 1 2

16 Aada Ylipiessa 1 1

Nea Ponkala 1 1

Satu Slunga 1 1

Rianna Malinen 1 1

Seniorit
6.4. 3.5. 7.6. 4.7. 28.9. YHT:

I Tarja Lokka 1 8 + 10 1 1 + 1 22

II Sani Pekkala 1 1 10 + 4 16

III Kaisa Yliniemi 1 1 10 3 15

III Anna-Elisa Orajärvi 1 + 10 1 + 1 1 1 15

5 Sonja Pitkänen 8 8

6 Petra Jauhojärvi 1 6 7

7 Siiri Heiskanen 6 6

8 Anniina Leinonen 1 1 1 3

9 Janika Vaara 1 1 2

Loviisa Mällinen 1 1 2

11 Tytti Pernu 1 1

Reijo Koivula 1 1



Koulucup 2014

Juniorit
12.4. 4.5. 8.6. 20.9. 26.10. YHT:

I Alisa Palokangas 10 + 1 8 10 10 + 1 2 42

II Iida Hietala 6 10 16

III Noora Lakkapää 1 + 1 10 + 1 13

4 Nelle Salonen 8 + 1 1 1 11

Susanne Rauma 1 8 1 + 1 11

Roosa Toivanen 1 1 + 1 8 11

7 Eveliina Simonaho 10 10

Jonna Varonen 1 8 + 1 10

9 Laura Yrjänheikki 8 8

10 Essi Perttula 1 6 7

11 Miia Hohtari 6 6

12 Rianna Malinen 1 1 2 + 1 5

13 Elisa Alakärppä 4 4

Mirelle Autio 1 1 1 1 4

Rosa-Maria Kenttälä 1 1 1 + 1 4

16 Sanni Angeria 1 1 1 3

17 Satu Slunga 1 1 2

Adele Kotkansalo 1 1 2

Henni Saarela 1 1 2

Viivi Kontio 1 1 2

21 Janika Harri 1 1

Aada Ylipiessa 1 1

Anna Koskela 1 1

Noora Pajari 1 1

Oona Palokangas 1 1



Seniorit
12.4. 4.5. 8.6. 20.9. 26.10. YHT:

I Sonja Pitkänen 10 8 + 10 6 + 1 8 43

II Irene Mäkimartti 1 10 10 10 31

III Leeni Aula 8 8 1 17

4 Petra Jauhojärvi 1 + 1 1 + 8 1 + 1 1 14

5 Sani Pekkala 1 + 1 10 + 1 13

6 Henna Hietala 1 + 10 1 12

Annukka Tammelin 1 1 1 8 1 12

7 Siiri Heiskanen 1 + 1 8 + 1 11

Katariina Pajari 10 10

9 Maria Keinänen 10 10

Taru Puurunen 6 1 7

11 Tarja Lokka 1 + 1 1 1 + 1 1 + 1 7

12 Aliisa Vesa 6 6

14 Anni Kangas 1 + 1 1 + 1 4

15 Kaisu Väisänen 1 1 1 3

16 Sara Oinas 1 1

Kaisa Yliniemi 1 1

Anniina Leinonen 1 1

Laura Penttilä 1 1


